Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS (			demark Office		
			Attorney Docket No.	<u>  118393</u> 		
Please record the attached document.				<u> </u>		
Total number of pages including cove	au sheet, altachments, and doc	ument: 3		To the state of th		
1. A. Name of conveying parties 1. Hideyuki IWAK. 2. Hisashi SATON. 3. Yuichi KUBOTA 4. Tomohiko ENDO 5. Akira MATSUI  B. Additional name(s) of conv	IRI AKA A O	1. TOYO KAISH 1, TOYO TOYO 471-85 2. AISI KAISH 1, ASA	OTA-CHO TA-SHI, AICHI-KEI 71 JAPAN N SEIKI KABUSHI IA IHI-MACHI 2-CHOI 7A-SHI, AICHI-KEN	N : KI MH,		
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		6. Toru	l n.mc(s) & address(es) attac □Yeş ⊠ No 1 SUGIYAMA	,		
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	-	KAWAKAMI uhiko IWAZAKI	1		
Other	_ ~		aki KATAOKA			
B. Execution Date: <u>March 2</u>	<u>, 2004-all</u>	į.	u TANAKA shifumi IWATA	] :		
4. A. Patent Application No. 10	/808,362	B. Patent No	).(s)	;		
Additional numbers attached?						
5. Name and address of party to when concerning document should be seen as a second se		6. Total number o	f applications and patents inv	olved: 1		
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>			rg: Deposit Account No. 7 CTR 3.41) in the amoun			
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDG P.O. Box 199 Alexandria, VA Phone Number: 703 Fax Number: 703	28 - 22320 3-836-6400		payment or charge any under t number 15-0461.	payment to		
			100			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and the original document.  James A. Oliff Registration No.	Filander		c: August 9, 2004			
Thomas J. Pardini Registration I	114100 101		PATE	<u>NŢ</u>		

700103903

REEL: 014994 FRAME: 0241

OLIFF	R-	BERRIDGE.	-PLC

1879 200 27 V 7 V 2	6 P	. , ☑ 002
A K 62 - 77 /		
4 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	1	MITTE

ASSIGNMENT	
(Two Assignees)	

		(1)	Hideyuki IWAKIRI	(7)	Selji KAWAKAMI
(1-12)	Insert	(2)	Hisashi SATONAKA	(8)	Katsuhiko IWAZAKJ
<b>~</b>	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Yuichi KUBOTA	(9)	l'tiroaki KATAOKA
		(4)	Tomohiko ENDO	(10)	Yuu TANAKA
		(5)	Akira MATŠUI	(11)	Y <u>os</u> hifumi IWATA
		(6)	Toru SUGIYAMA	(12)	
		ead	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1, th of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to	.00) and ngizas o	other good and valuable consideration raid to and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(13A)	Insert Name of First Assignee	(13.	A) TOYOTA JIDOSRA KAB <u>USHIKI R</u>	AISHA	<u> </u>
(J4A)	Insert Address of First Assignee	(14	A) 1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken	, 471-85	57 ( Japan
(13B)	Insert Name of Second Assignee	(13	B) AISON SEIKI KABUSHIKI KAISRA		
(14B)	Insert Address of Second Assignee	(14	B) 1, Asahi-machi 2-chome, Kariya-shi, Ai	ichi-ken	Jupan
		the inv rej	entire right, title and interest for the United Statention, and in all applications for patent including	es of Ar. ng any a	ir , successors, assigns and legal representatives, nerica as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the ne' all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and samplination certificates that may be granted on the
(15)	Insert	(1	5) <u>PARKING ASSIST APPARA</u>	TUS .	AND PARKING ASSIST METHOD
	Identification, such as Title, Case		FOR VEHICLE		
	Number or Foreign Application Number	,A	torney Docket No.		
			which the undersigned has (have) executed an a on date herewith or	pplicati	or, for patent in the United States of America on
(16)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(16	on		
(17)	Alternative	(17	U.S. Application Serial Number	<u>0/ 8</u>	2.8,362
	Identification for filed applications	file	a <u>8/9/04</u>	<u>^</u>	

1) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuing, divisional or reissue applications for the invention, and any patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications and patents as the Assignees may deem necessary.

2) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, and to cooperate with the Assignees in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.

3) Each undersigned agrees to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

4) Each undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or reexamination a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignees.

5) Each undersigned authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any divisional, continuing or reissue applications to the said Assignees, as Assignees of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this assignment is binding on him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives.

6) Each undersigned hereby grants the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further identification that may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademarl Office for recordation of this document.

In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned	on the date(s)	opposite the	undersigned	name(s).
---	----------------	--------------	-------------	----------

Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	Hidayuki Swakiri	(SEAL)
Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	Idisoshi Satonoka	_ (SEAL)
Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	Zwichi Kuhota	_ (SEAL)
Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	Tomohiho Endo	_ (SEAL)
Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	alsira Motacii	_ (SEAL)
Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	Toru Lagana	_ (SEAL)
Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	Seiji Kawakami	_ (SEAL)
Date	March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature	Cataphilas Jumphy	_ (SEAL)
			/ PATENI	

Date Date Date Date	March 2, 2004 March 2, 2004 March 2, 2004	Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature  Inventor Signature	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
then it si Date	This assignment should preferably be signed bould be signed before at least two witnesses to March 2, 2004  March 2, 2004	before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. who also sign here:  Witness  Witness  Witness	l' deither,

PATENT REEL: 014994 FRAME: 0243